KW EXAM STOPS & TIMES

(Bus Route #1)

ELMWOOD @ FERNDALE

Waverly Ave 1" Drive E of Military
Renwood Ave 1% Drive W of EImwood
Military Rd @KENMORE MOBILE PARK

Homewood Ave 15t Drive W of EImwood

Oakridge Ave 3™ Drive W of Delaware
VICTORIA BLVD @ EUGENE
EUGENE AVE @ LASALLE AVE
DELAWARE AVE @ PARKWOOD AVE
PARKWOOD AVE @MYRON AVE
MYRON AVE @ WARDMAN RD
WARDMAN RD @ ROWLEY AVE
ROWLEY AVE @ PARKWOQOOD AVE
Argonne Dr 1% Drive E of Colvin
HILER AVE @ WARDMAN RD
WILTON PKWY @ IRVING TERR
WILTON PKWY @ FAYETTE AVE
Argonne Dr 1°' Drive W of Starin
ARGONNE DR @ DUEMANT TER
IRVING TER @ WORTH ST
WORTH ST @ FAYETTE AVE

PARK RD @ CHAPLIN DR

HEATH TERR @ FAYETTE AVE
CORTLAND AVE @ BELCHER AVE
ASPINWOOD PL @ LOGAN AVE
KENMORE WEST SENIOR HS LOOP

- 10:52 AM
- 10:54 AM

- -10:55 AM

-10:57 AM
-10:58 AM
-11:00 AM
-11:04 AM
-11:05 AM
-11:06 AM
-11:07 AM
-11:08 AM
-11:08 AM
-11:09 AM
-11:11 AM
-11:12 AM
-11:13 AM
-11:14 AM
-11:15 AM
-11:16 AM
-11:17 AM
-11:18 AM
-11:19 AM
-11:20 AM
-11:22 AM
-11:25 AM
-11:30 AM




KW EXAM STOPS & TIMES

(Bus Route #2)

SHERIDAN PARKSIDE @ COWPER
SHERIDAN PARKSIDE @ BROWNING
380 TWO MILE CREEK @ Fire Hydrant
KAUFMAN AVE @ CHERRY ST
ROSWELL AVE @ GROVER PL
ROSWELL AVE @ TONAWANDA ST
TWO MILE CREEK RD @ DUPONT AVE
DUPONT AVE @ WOOD AVE

WOOD AVE @ DESMOND DR
DESMOND DR @ RIVERVIEW BLVD
RIVERVIEW BLVD @ DUNLOP AVE
WILBER AVE @ HENDERSON AVE
WILBER AVE @ MAYVILLE AVE
WILBER AVE @ KINSEY AVE

WILBER AVE @ WESTGATE RD
WILBER AVE @ MANG AVE
ELMWOOD AVE @ WESTGATE RD

Washington Ave. 1% Drive E of EImwood - 11:24 AM
-11:26 AM
-11:26 AM
-11:30 AM

EUGENE AVE @ WESTGATE RD
EUGENE AVE @ LINCOLN BLVD
KENMORE WEST SENIOR HS LOOP

-10:54 AM
-10:55 AM
- 10:58 AM
-11:03 AM
-11:07 AM
-11:08 AM
-11:12 AM
-11:14 AM
-11:14 AM
-11:15 AM
-11:16 AM
-11:20 AM
-11:21 AM
-11:21 AM
-11:22 AM
-11:23 AM
-11:24 AM




